
2024-2025 NE Program
Grades 1-8, plus Sacraments (more dates TBA for First Reconciliation & First Communion)

Fall 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Catechist In service 6pm

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Kick Off Family Night 6-7:30 (Open House style)

Sunday, September 22, 2024 Confirmation Class, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 First regular NE Classes

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 NE Classes

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 NE Classes (Middle School to Eric Genuis - bus leaves @ 5:50pm to St. Bernadette)

Sunday, October 13, 2024 175th Celebration for St. Edward! Mass starts at 3pm. Meal to follow. Register. 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 NE Classes

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 No Class - Catechist In service

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 NE Classes 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 NE Classes

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Confirmation Retreat all day at Our Lady of Champion Shrine

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 NE Classes

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 NE Classes: Family Night

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 No Class - Happy Thanksgiving!

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 NE Classes

Sunday, December 8, 2024 Confirmation Class at Fr. Carr's Place 2B, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 NE Classes

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 NE Classes

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 No Class - Merry Christmas!

Winter/Spring 2025
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 No Class - Happy New Year!

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 NE Classes 

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Confirmation Class, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 NE Classes (5-Stone Human Trafficking Speaker @ 7. Grades 6 & up (parents, etc)

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 NE Classes

Monday, January 27, 2025 First Reconciliation at 6pm

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 No Classes - Catechist In-service



Wednesday, February 5, 2025 NE Classes

Sunday, February 9, 2025 Confirmation Class, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, February 12, 2024 NE Classes

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 NE Classes

Sunday, February 23, 2025 Sacrament of Confirmation at 2pm

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 NE Classes

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Ash Wednesday Mass: attend Mass as a Family

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 NE Classes

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 NE Classes

Saturday, May 3, 2025 First Communion 5:30pm Mass

Sunday, May 4, 2025 First Communion 8:45am Mass

*Information subject to change. Always be sure to read email notices for most up-to-date details.


